
2016- 2017-2018  State Continuing Ed Codes 

_________________________________________________________________ 

The following courses have been approved for IOWA APPRAISERS 

FHA (12/2015) 7 Hrs Instructor: Alan Hummel #518-227 

 7 Hrs. USPAP update (2016/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  # A518-813 

Real Estate Finance, Value & Investment (4/2016) 7 Hrs.  Instructor Rick Borges   #A503-610 

Contract or Effective Rent (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Thomas Hamilton  #A518-223 

Drone technology  (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Lamar Ellis.  #503-585 

Long Term Care (9/2016) 7 Hrs. Instructor: James Tellatin  #503-586 

Octoberfest/Trends (10/2016) 5 HRS.  Instructor: Multiple  #503-611 

Business Practices & Ethics (11/2016) 5 HRS  Instructor: Alan Hummel  #518-420 

Intro to Land Valuation (4/2017) 3 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling.   #A503-614 

Tightening the Appraisal (4/2017) 4 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling .  #A503-613 

Practical Highest & Best Use (5/2017) 7 Hrs.  Instructor John Urubek.   #A503-612.  

Complex Case Studies (9/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor Les Sellers.  #503-615 

Oktoberfest 2017 (10/2017) 4 Hrs. Instructor: Various.  #503-616 

2018 USPAP (3/2018) 7 HRS. Instructor: Vincent Dowling. - Pending 

Hot Topics & Myths (4/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Peter Christensen  - A503-1000 

Raising the Appraiser IQ (5/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ted Whitmer   #A503-617 

Managing Unusual Appraisal Ass (6/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructors: Wilson/Herndon  -#A503-1002 

The Discounted Cash Flow (9/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Doug Potts - #503-1001 

Novemberfest 2018 (11/2018) 4 Hrs. Instructors: Various - Pending 

 

 

 



The following courses have been approved for ILLINOIS APPRAISERS 

FHA (12/2015) 7 Hrs Instructor: Alan Hummel #575.002043 

 7 Hrs. USPAP update (2016/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  #575.010122 

Real Estate Finance, Value & Investment (4/2016) 7 Hrs.  Instructor Rick Borges  (must apply for credit) 

Long Term Care (9/2016) 7 Hrs. Instructor: James Tellatin  #575.01007 

Business Practices & Ethics (11/2016) 5 HRS  Instructor: Alan Hummel  #575.001762 

Intro to Land Valuation (4/2017) 3 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling.   #575.010123 (combined) 

Tightening the Appraisal (4/2017) 4 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling .  #575.010123 (combined) 

Practical Highest & Best Use (5/2017) 7 Hrs.  Instructor John Urubek.  #575.010121   

Complex Case Studies (9/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor Les Sellers.  #575.010159 

Oktoberfest (10/2016)  5 Hrs. Instructor Various.  #575.010160 

2018 USPAP (3/2018) 7 HRS. Instructor: Vincent Dowling.  Pending 

Hot Topics & Myths (4/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Peter Christensen   #575.010193 

Raising the Appraiser IQ (5/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ted Whitmer   #575.010163 

Managing Unusual Appraisal Ass (6/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructors: Wilson/Herndon  -Pending 

The Discounted Cash Flow (9/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Doug Potts -#575.010225 

Novemberfest 2018 (11/2018) 4 Hrs. Instructors: Various – Pending 

 

 

The following courses have been approved for IOWA REALTORS 

FHA (12/2015) 7 Hrs Instructor: Alan Hummel  #129-180E 

 7 Hrs. USPAP update (2016/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Alan Hummel  #129-181E 

Real Estate Finance, Value & Investment (4/2016) 7 Hrs.  Instructor Rick Borges   #129-182E 

Contract or Effective Rent (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Thomas Hamilton #129-184E 

Drone technology  (5/2016) 4 Hrs. Instructor Lamar Ellis.  #129-183E 

Long Term Care (9/2016) 7 Hrs. Instructor: James Tellatin #129-185E 



Octoberfest/Trends (10/2016) 5 HRS.  Instructor: Multiple #129-186E 

Business Practices & Ethics (11/2016) 5 HRS  Instructor: Alan Hummel #129-187E 

Intro to Land Valuation (4/2017) 3 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling.   #129-189E 

Tightening the Appraisal (4/2017) 4 Hrs.  Instructor Vince Dowling .  #129-188E 

Practical Highest & Best Use (5/2017) 7 Hrs.  Instructor John Urubek.   #129-190E  

Complex Case Studies (9/2017) 7 Hrs. Instructor Les Sellers.  #129-191E 

Oktoberfest (10/2017) 4 Hrs. Instructor Various.  #129-194E 

2018 USPAP (3/2018) 7 HRS. Instructor: Vincent Dowling. #129-193E 

Hot Topics & Myths (4/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Peter Christensen #129-195E 

Raising the Appraiser IQ (5/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Ted Whitmer  #129-192E 

Managing Unusual Appraisal Ass (6/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructors: Wilson/Herndon  -#129-3429 

The Discounted Cash Flow (9/2018) 7 Hrs. Instructor: Doug Potts – #129-3313 

Novemberfest 2018 (11/2018) 4 Hrs. Instructors: Various  - Pending 

 

 

 

 


